PROFESSIONAL MASTERY COMPETITION ORGANIZATION AND ASSESMENT METHODOLOGY
ELECTRICIAN
Technical Description
Set of tasks
PROFESSIONAL MASTERY COMPETITION ORGANIZATION AND ASSESMENT METHODOLOGY
INTRODUCTION
The name of the skills competition is electrician.
THE CONTENT, RELEVANCE AND SIGNIFICANCE OF THIS

on KM1 and KM2
B.1.1. Function 1  V   2,00
  Start -time-"star-triangle" B.1.2. Function 2 V   3,00
HL1 turns on when the
triangle
B.1.3. Function 3 V   2,00
  SB0, Emergency stop B.1.4. Function 4 V   3,00
  SB1, Stop B.1.5. Function 5 V   3,00
  SB2, Stop B.1.6. Function 6 V   3,00
  SB3 Start 1 B.1.7.Function 7 V   3,00
  SB4 Start 2 B.1.8. Function 8 V   3,00
  Call rings by pressing SB0 B.1.9.Function 9 V   3,00
PROFESSIONAL MASTERY COMPETITION ORGANIZATION AND ASSESMENT METHODOLOGY
Quality of contactor
connections
B.1.10. Function 10 V   3,00
Copper 90gr. Visible -1p
per strand
  Connection quality HL1 B.1.11. Function 11 V   3,00
Copper 90gr. Visible -1p
per strand
  Connection quality SB0 B.1.12. Function 12 V   3,00
Copper 90gr. Visible -1p
per strand
Connection quality SB1, SB3 B.1.13. Function 13 V
3,00
Copper 90gr. Visible -1p
per strand
Connection quality SB2, SB4 B.1.14. Function 14 V
3,00
Copper 90gr. Visible -1p
per strand
C. Workplace safety and order       28,00